GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.06.2022; List of creditors as

on: 28.06.2022
Secured financial creditors (other than financial credito

Name of the corporate debtor:
rs belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim :
2 Details of claim admitted Amount
received
Amount | ofany
Amount Amount % of of Mutual Amount Amount
Amount Whether i i 5 g
£ coveredby | covered voting |contingen| dues, of claim of claim
of i of claim 3 related :
claimed admitted security ] rty? share in t that may not under
interest guarantee gl b claim be set-of admitted verification

Name of
creditor Date
Amount

receipt
- CoC
ARROW
17.06.202
ENGINEERING ) 26,349,933,559.00 INR 2,787,508,659.00 FINANCIAL
98.46 INR 23,562,424,900.00
INR 23,562,424,900.00

LIMITED
26,349,933,559.00




	image_001.pdf (p.1)

